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The restaurant from Borger offers 67 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $13.4.
KFC in Borger, TX, has garnered criticism for its persistently slow service and unfriendly staff, leaving many
diners frustrated. Customers have reported receiving subpar food, including cold, watered-down gravy and stale,
unappetizing sides. The lack of accountability from management only exacerbates the dissatisfaction, as
numerous visitors struggled to get assistance or register complaints after their meals. While some food items,
like the chicken, remain satisfactory, the overall experience has led many patrons to vow not to return,
highlighting a concerning trend of inconsistency and poor service.
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Entrées

NUGGETS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE

Skewers

THIGH

Combos

2 PC. CHICKEN COMBO

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

Tenders & Nuggets

3 PC. TENDERS COMBO

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH

Seafood Delights

POT PIE

Condiments
HONEY SAUCE

$3.1

$0.4

$3.6

$9.6

$10.2

$10.2

$0.4

$6.6

Cold Sandwich
CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $10.2
Each Order Of Gourmet

Fries Includes 1 Dipping

Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.4

Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.4

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $9.6

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN $3.1

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $7.2

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.2
MOUNTAIN DEW $2.4
Featured

4 PC. TENDERS COMBO $11.4

5 PC. TENDERS COMBO $12.6
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Buckets Of Chicken

12 PC. CHICKEN ONLY
8 PC. CHICKEN ONLY

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN BREAST
BISCUIT

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
HONEY BBQ SAUCE
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
PEPSI
DR PEPPER

Beverages

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET

= LIGHTNING
E SWEET TEA
-

DIET PEPSI

Sauces

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Popular Items
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

$28.8
$21.0

$4.2
$0.8

$3.1
$0.4
$3.1

$2.4
$2.4

$2.4

$2.4
$2.4

$1.2
$0.4

$3.1

$3.1

5 PC. TENDERS BIG BOX
3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO
4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO
3 PC. CHICKEN BIG BOX

Sandwiches

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BIG BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BIG BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CHICKEN LITTLE
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Nuggets

5 PC. NUGGETS KIDS MEAL
12 PC. NUGGETS COMBO
36 PC. NUGGETS

12 PC. NUGGETS

8 PC. NUGGETS

5 PC. NUGGETS

8 PC. NUGGETS COMBO

Family Meals

8 PC. TENDERS ONLY
12 PC. CHICKEN MEAL
16 PC. CHICKEN MEAL

16 PC. TENDERS MEAL
8 PC. CHICKEN MEAL

12 PC. TENDERS MEAL
16 PC. TENDERS ONLY
12 PC. TENDERS ONLY

$13.8
$10.8
$13.2
$13.2

$13.8

$13.8

$10.2

$3.1
$6.0
$6.0

$12.0
$24.0
$8.4
$6.0
$4.8
$10.2

$21.0
$43.2
$56.4
$56.4
$33.6
$43.2
$36.0
$28.8
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16 PC. CHICKEN ONLY $36.0 8 PC. TENDERS MEAL $33.6

Kfc

1124 West Wilson Street, Borger, Opening Hours:

79007, United States Of America Monday 10:30 -19:30
Tuesday 10:30 -19:30
Wednesday 10:30 -19:30
Thursday 10:30 -19:30
Friday 10:30 -19:30
Saturday 10:30 -19:30
Sunday 10:30 -19:30
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