

https://menuweb.menu

1124 West Wilson Street, Borger, 79007, United States Of America +18062736540 - https://locations.kfc.com/tx/borger/1124-w-wilson-street









The restaurant from Borger offers **67** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$13.4. KFC in <u>Borger</u>, TX, has garnered criticism for its persistently slow service and unfriendly staff, leaving many diners frustrated. Customers have reported receiving subpar food, including cold, watered-down gravy and stale, unappetizing sides. The lack of accountability from management only exacerbates the dissatisfaction, as numerous visitors struggled to get assistance or register complaints after their meals. While some food items, like the chicken, remain satisfactory, the overall experience has led many patrons to vow not to return, highlighting a concerning trend of inconsistency and poor service.



Entrées NUGGETS		Cold Sandwich CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$10.2		
Salad COLE SLAW	\$3.1	Each Order Of Gourmet Fries Includes 1 Dipping			
Dipping Sauces		Sauce CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.4		
KFC SAUCE	\$0.4	CLASSIC NANCIT	Ψ0.4		
Skewers	\$3.6	Yakimono (Grilled) wing	\$2.4		
_	·	<b>Bowls &amp; Pot Pies</b>			
Combos		FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$9.6		
2 PC. CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.6	O	•		
Combo Meals		Country Vegetables N Sides			
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$10.2	WHOLE KERNEL CORN	\$3.1		
Tenders & Nuggets 3 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$10.2	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S		
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd		CHICKEN			
Bucket		Uncategorized			
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.4	FAMOUS BOWL	\$7.2		
Seafood Delights		Non Alcoholic Drinks			
POT PIE	\$6.6	BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2		
		MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.4		
Condiments HONEY SAUCE		Featured			
		4 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$11.4		
		5 PC. TENDERS COMBO	\$12.6		



Bucket	te Of Chickon		F DC TENI	SERC DIC DOV	<b>640.0</b>
<b>Buckets Of Chicken</b>			5 PC. TENDERS BIG BOX		\$13.8
12 PC. CHI	CKEN ONLY	\$28.8	3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO		\$10.8
8 PC. CHICKEN ONLY		\$21.0	4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO		\$13.2
1			3 PC. CHIC	KEN BIG BOX	\$13.2
ingrea	ients Used		Condu	vi ala a a	
CHICKEN E	BREAST	\$4.2	Sandwiches CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BIG BOX MEAL		
BISCUIT		\$0.8			\$13.8
Side D	ishes			CKEN SANDWICH BIG BOX MEAL	\$13.8
MAC CHEE	SE	\$3.1	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO		\$10.2
HONEY BB	Q SAUCE	\$0.4			
SECRET RECIPE FRIES		\$3.1	CHICKEN LITTLE		\$3.1
			CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$6.0
Soft Drinks			SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$6.0
LEMONAD	E	\$2.4	Nuggoto		
PEPSI	PEPSI		Nuggets		
DR PEPPE		5 PC. NUGGETS KIDS MEAL			
_			12 PC. NUGGETS COMBO \$12.0		
Beverages			36 PC. NUGGETS \$24		\$24.0
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING SWEET TEA DIET PEPSI	\$ <b>2.4</b>	12 PC. NUGGETS		\$8.4	
			8 PC. NUGGETS		\$6.0
		\$2.4	5 PC. NUGGETS 8 PC. NUGGETS COMBO		\$4.8
	DIET PEPSI	\$2.4			\$10.2
Sauces			Family Meals		
GRAVY		\$1.2		8 PC. TENDERS ONLY	\$21.0
HONEY MU	ISTARD SAUCE	\$0.4	1	12 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$43.2
HOT SAUC	E		TE TENDERS	16 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$56.4
KETCHUP MASHED POTATOES GRAVY			16 PC. TENDERS MEAL \$		\$56.4
		\$3.1	8 PC. CHICKEN MEAL		\$33.6
Popular Items  MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)			12 PC. TENDERS MEAL		\$43.2
		\$3.1	16 PC. TENDERS ONLY		\$36.0
			12 PC. TENDERS ONLY		\$28.8



16 PC. CHICKEN ONLY

\$36.0

**8 PC. TENDERS MEAL** 

\$33.6

### **Kfc**

1124 West Wilson Street, Borger, 79007, United States Of America

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30 -19:30 Tuesday 10:30 -19:30 Wednesday 10:30 -19:30 Thursday 10:30 -19:30 Friday 10:30 -19:30 Saturday 10:30 -19:30 Sunday 10:30 -19:30



Made with Menu